


THE ALL-NEW
HONDA PIONEER
700 SIDE-BY-SIDE
LINEUP

Combining Honda'’s legendary durability, quality and
reliability with the kind of innovation Honda’s customers
have come to expect. Whether you need to getto
your secret hunting or fishing spots, orifiyou want to
explore some trails with the family,or even if chores
and business are the order of the day, there's a Honda
to suit you.

PIONEER 700 SERIES



PIONEER 700 SERIES

Add more. Do more.

Let Honda take your Pioneer experience to the next levelwith-Honda Genuine and
Honda Signature accessories.-Honda has made it easy for you to dress up your
new-side-by-side, offering you-a selection of specially designed-accessory packages
along with-over 60 individual accessory pieces.-Choose the accessories that fit your
lifestyle needs. With. the all-new.2014 Honda Pioneer, what you add is up to you!




PIONEER 700 SERIES APPLICATION CHART
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PART NUMBER ACCESSORY NAME SXS2P SXS4P  TYPE PART NUMBER ACCESSORY NAME SXS2P SXS4P  TYPE
ACCESSORIES” OSR85-HL3-100 Hard Roof [Extended] 4P . S OSR95-HL3-200B Rear Cargo Net . . S

0SL57-HL3-101
0SP35-HL3-100
0SP34-HL3-100
0SP63-HL3-101
0SP32-HL3-201B

OSR85-HL3-222A
OSR85-HL3-221C
OSR85-HL3-322A
OSR85-HL3-211A
OSR85-HL3-220A

Fabric Roof/Rear Panel 4P [Black]
Fabric Roof/Rear Panel 4P [Camo]
Bimini Top 4P

Fabric Roof/Rear Panel 2P [Black]
Fabric Roof/Rear Panel 2P [Camo]

Roll Cage Cargo Bag

GENUINE ACCESSORIES Full Storage Cover 2P

Full Storage Cover 4P
Honda Genuine Accessories

are designed specifically for

Front Floor Mats

Rear Seat & Headrest Covers [Camo]

your Honda vehicle and have
the same quality and durability
that you've come to expect
from Honda. They are covered

OSR85-HL3-101
OSR85-HL3-101B
OSR85-HL3-322B
OSR95-HL3-211B
0SU95-HL3-105

Hard Roof 2P
Hard Roof [Short]
Bimini Roof 2P/4P

Fabric Rear Panel 4P

Glass Windshield

0SP32-HL3-201
0SP42-HL3-101
0SP42-HL3-201
0SP43-HL3-101
08P73-HL3-A00

Front Seat & Headrest Covers [Camo]
Bed Mat 2P

Bed Mat 4P

Poly Bed Liner

Front A-Arm Guard

by the same warranty terms
as your vehicle and can be
financed into your vehicle
purchase when you use
Honda Financial Services.

SIGNATURE ACCESSORIES

08P74-HL3-A00
08P75-HL3-A00
08P76-HL3-A00
08202-HL3-A00
0SA30-HL3-100
OSEO1-HL3-101
0SV31-HL3-201
0SV31-HL3-301
08V70-HL3-A01
08P72-HL3-A00 Horn Kit
O0SR95-HL3-F10
0SV05-HL3-201
0SV05-HL3-202
08V04-HL1-200
0SV31-HL3-201A
0SV31-HL3-302A
0SV31-HL3-301B
31670-BMS-004AT
WINCH-HL3-KIT

08R72-HL3-A00 Rear A-Arm Guard
08R73-HL3-A00
08R71-HL3-A00
0SE10-HL3-500
OSR72-HL3-100
0SR73-HL3-200
0SU95-HL3-104
OSR90-HL3-221A
OSR90-HL3-211A
OSR90-HL3-211C
OSR90-HL3-211B
0SU95-HL3-102
0SU95-HL3-102B
0SU95-HL3-104B

2-Piece Windscreen [Hard Coat]
Full Windscreen [Hard Coat]
Half Wind Deflector

Glass Windshield Wiper Kit

Rear Bumper
Front Bumper
Accessory Sub Harness
2-Piece Poly Windscreen [Optical Grade] Switch Plate/Volt Meter/Wire Harness
Full Poly Windscreen [Optical Gradel Heater Fan Kit
Hard Front Doors Auxiliary Lights [Flood]

Fabric Front Doors [Camo] Light Bar [Spot]

Fabric Front Doors [Black] Back Up Alarm
Fabric Rear Doors [Camo]

Fabric Rear Doors [Black]

Hard Rear Panel 2P

Hard Rear Panel 4P [Short Roof]
Hard Rear Panel 4P [Extended Roof]
OSR85-HL3-223B Fabric Rear Panel [Short Roof 4P]
OSR95-HL3-211A Fabric Mid Panel 4P [Rear Panel 2P]
08L90-HL1-300C Hitch Ball

08L90-HL1-300B
08L90-HL1-300A Draw Bar
Bed Extender

Honda Signature Accessories Flag with Mount

combine the expertise and
experience of top U.S.
accessory suppliers and
American Honda. The

result is unique, innovative
accessories designed and
manufactured exclusively for
Honda powersport products.
They carry the same industry

Rear-View Mirror

Side Mirrors [Door Mount]
Side Mirrors

Light Bar 38MM/AUX Clamp
Light Bar 41MM/AUX Clamp
Light Bar 44MM/AUX Clamp
Receiver Hitch Plug TecMate Battery Charger Optimate 3+

WARN Winch Kit
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08L73-HL3-A00 PLOWI-HL3-KIT 72" WARN Plow Kit

H X May apply to future model years. Check with your dealer. Honda Genuine Accessories™, Honda Signature Accessories
leading Honda warranty as
g y G Genuine Accessory and Pioneer™ are trademarks for Honda Motor Co., Ltd. © 2014 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Specifications subject
Honda Genuine Accessories. S  Signature Accessory to change without notice. Some components, applications and colors may vary. Please see your Honda dealer for details

Available and availability.



Choose a Honda accessory package designed for you.

Ready to hit the trails? Look no further than our premium
Trail Packages for optimal trail riding comfort.

OUTDOOR

Want all day ride comfort for a great price? The Outdoor
Packages are the perfect design for recreational riders.

WORK

Using your Pioneer as a workhorse? The Work Packages
are built for the hard working operators who want to get
the job done and protect their investment.

CAB SYSTEM

The Cab System options are designed to enclose your
Pioneer and provide increased comfort by protecting you
from the elements.

Accessory Packages do not include windscreens in order to provide the
opportunity to select from one of our six different types of windscreens.

PIONEER 700 SERIES

PACKAGES
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TRAIL PACKAGE
Part Number: TRAIL-HL3-4P1

Hard Roof [Extended]
Rear View Mirror

Light Bar

Switch Plate/Volt Meter
Roll Cage Cargo Bag
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TRAIL PACKAGE
Part Number: TRAIL-HL3-2P1

Hard Roof

Rear View Mirror

Light Bar

Switch Plate/Volt Meter
Roll Cage Cargo Bag
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OUTDOOR PACKAGE
Part Number: OUT14-HL3-4P1

Bimini Roof

Rear View Mirror
Auxiliary Lights

Switch Plate/Volt Meter
Bed Extender

¥

OUTDOOR PACKAGE
Part Number: OUT14-HL3-2P1

Bimini Roof

Rear View Mirror
Auxiliary Lights

Switch Plate/Volt Meter
Bed Extender

PIONEER 700 SERIES OUTDOOR PACKAGE
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WORK PACKAGE
Part Number: WRK14-HL3-4P1

Hard Roof [Extended]
Rear View Mirror

Light Bar

Switch Plate/Volt Meter
Poly Bed Liner

WORK PACKAGE
Part Number: WRK14-HL3-2P1

Hard Roof

Rear View Mirror

Light Bar

Switch Plate/Volt Meter
Bed Mat

HONDA

PIONEER 700 SERIES WORK PACKAGE



PIONEER 700 SERIES CAB SYSTEMS

FABRIC CAB [BLACK] FABRIC CAB [PHANTOM CAMO EDITION] FABRIC CAB [BLACKI] FABRIC CAB [PHANTOM CAMO EDITION]
Part Number: FAB4B-HL3-CAB Part Number: FAB4C-HL3-CAB Part Number: FAB2B-HL3-CAB Part Number: FAB2C-HL3-CAB

Fabric Roof/Rear Panel [Black] Fabric Roof/Rear Panel [Camo] Fabric Roof/Rear Panel [Black] Fabric Roof/Rear Panel [Camo]

Fabric Front Doors [Black] Fabric Front Doors [Camo] Fabric Front Doors [Black] Fabric Front Doors [Camo]

Fabric Rear Doors [Black] Fabric Rear Doors [Camo]

¥ ¢ ¥

HARD CAB [SHORT] HARD CAB HYBRID CAB

Part Number: HARD4-HL3-CAB Part Number: HARD2-HL3-CAB Part Number: HYBR4-HL3-CAB
Hard Roof [Short] Hard Roof Hard Roof [Extended]
Hard Front Doors Hard Front Doors Hard Front Doors

Hard Rear Panel [Short Roof] Hard Rear Panel Fabric Rear Doors

Fabric Rear Panel



ACCESSORY UPGRADES

Choose a Honda accessory upgrade designed for you.
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WARN WINCH KIT
Part Number: WINCH-HL3-KIT

4,000 Ib. Winch by WARN
Winch Mount

This rugged and reliable custom Winch by WARN offers
4,000 Ibs. of pull with best-in-class line speed. Includes
winch assembly, wired remote, mounting hardware, wiring
for easy installation and fully sealed, all-metal gear train
and drivetrain to keep the elements out. Disc brake provides
the ultimate in winch control. Limited Lifetime Warranty.
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WARN PLOW KIT
Part Number: PLOWI-HL3-KIT

Plow Mount
72" Straight Plow Blade
Plow Push Tube Set

This kit allows for quick and easy installation of our custom
designed plow by WARN that delivers performance season after
season. Our 72" straight blade is coated for durability and corrosion
resistance. Large base allows for effective plowing and adjustable
gravel skids for plow level control.
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PROTECTION KIT
Part Number: PROTE-HL3-KIT

Front Bumper
Rear Bumper
FR A-Arm Guard
RR A-Arm Guard

This kit is designed to provide maximum vehicle protection
for whatever hazards your job site or favourite trails may
bring your way.

PIONEER 700 SERIES UPGRADES




GLASS WINDSHIELD ¥ 7
Part Number: 0SU95-HL3-105
0SE10-HL3-500 [Wiper Kit]

Laminated safety windshield. Utilizes Honda
Tool-Less clamp system. Quick installation, quick
removal. Shown with optional Honda wiper kit.

Required for Wiper Kit installation:
Switch Plate and Volt Meter - 0SA30-HL3-100

FULL WINDSCREEN [HARD COAT] ¥ §
Part Number: 08R73-HL3-A00

The Honda Tool-Less clamp system allows for the
quick and easy installation of the hard-coated full
windscreen for optimal scratch resistance. Features:
non-cracking, non-yellowing and impact resistant.

2-PIECE WINDSCREEN [HARD COAT] ? ?
Part Number: 08R72-HL3-A00

The Honda Tool-Less clamp system allows for

the quick and easy installation of this non-cracking,
non-yellowing, impact-resistant, 2-piece hard-coated
poly windscreen for optimal scratch resistance.
Pivoting feature will regulate cab airflow and comfort.

HALF WIND DEFLECTOR ? ?
Part Number: 08R71-HL3-A00

The Honda Tool-Less clamp system allows for

the quick and easy installation of this non-cracking,
non-yellowing and impact-resistant half wind
deflector. Regulate cab airflow while complimenting

your vehicle styling with Honda branding.

FULL WINDSCREEN [OPTICAL GRADE] ? ?
Part Number: 0SR73-HL3-200

The Honda Tool-Less clamp system allows for

the quick and easy installation of this non-cracking,
non-yellowing, impact-resistant full poly windscreen.
Regulate cab airflow while complimenting your
vehicle styling with Honda branding.

2-PIECE WINDSCREEN [OPTICAL GRADE] ¥ §

Part Number: 0SR72-HL3-100

The Honda Tool-Less clamp system allows for the
quick and easy installation of this non-cracking,
non-yellowing, impact-resistant 2-piece pivoting
windscreen. Pivoting feature will regulate cab airflow
and comfort.

WINDSHIELDS PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES




HARD ROOF [EXTENDED] ?
Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-100

Rugged and durable, this hard roof allows for quick
and easy installation and provides outstanding
weather protection for occupants. Compatible with all
Honda accessory windscreens and permits installation
of the Honda accessory Light Bar.

HARD ROOF [SHORT] ¥
Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-101B

Rugged and durable, this hard roof is designed to

fit over front cab area on 4-seater model. Allows for
quick and easy installation and outstanding weather
protection for all occupants. It is compatible with all
Honda accessory windscreens and permits installation
of the Honda accessory Light Bar.

BIMINIROOF ¥
Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-322A

This Bimini roof offers quick and easy installation of
our durable fabric for increased protection from the
sun. Features: UV fade resistant coated fabric that
has been treated for maximum water repellency.
Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant.

HARD ROOF ?
Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-101

Rugged and durable, this hard roof allows for quick
and easy installation and outstanding weather
protection for all occupants. It is compatible with all
Honda accessory windscreens and permits installation
of the Honda accessory Light Bar.

FABRIC REAR PANEL [SHORT ROOF] ?
Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-223B

This one-piece durable fabric is designed to create

a tight fit to the roof promoting water runoff. The rear
panel rolls up, increasing airflow and comfort for all
occupants. Features: UV fade resistant coated fabric
that has been treated for maximum water repellency.
Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant.

Required for installation:
Honda Hard Roof [Short] - 0SR85-HL3-101B

BIMINI ROOF ? ?
Part Number: : 0SR85-HL3-322B

This Bimini roof allows for quick and easy installation
of our durable fabric for increased protection from the
sun. Features: UV fade resistant coated fabric that
has been treated for maximum water repellency.
Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant.

ROOFS & PANELS PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES



ROOFS & PANELS PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES

FABRIC ROOF/REAR PANEL [BLACK] ? . @ FABRIC ROOF/REAR PANEL [BLACK] ? ' Q
FABRIC ROOF/REAR PANEL [CAMO] FABRIC ROOF/REAR PANEL [CAMO]
Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-222A [Black] Part Number: 0SR85-HL3-211A [Black]

0SR85-HL3-221C [Camo] 0SR85-HL3-220A [Camo]

This one-piece durable fabric roof is designed to This one-piece durable fabric roof is designed to

create a tight fit promoting water run off. The rear create a tight fit, promoting water run off. The rear
panel rolls up increasing airflow and comfort for panel rolls up, increasing airflow and comfort for
all occupants. Features: UV fade resistant coated all occupants. Features: UV fade resistant coated
fabric that has been treated for maximum water fabric that has been treated for maximum water

repellency. Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant. repellency. Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant.

HARD REAR PANEL ?
Part Number: 0SU95-HL3-102

HARD REAR PANEL [SHORT ROOF] ?
HARD REAR PANEL [EXTENDED ROOF]
Part Number: 0SU95-HL3-104B [Short]

05U95-HL3-104B [Extended] Rugged and durable, this hard rear panel will provide

years of occupant comfort. Features: Tempered glass
Rugged and durable, this hard rear panel will provide and vented windows.
years of occupant comfort. Features: Tempered glass

and vented windows.

FABRIC MID PANEL 4P [REAR PANEL 2P] ? ?
Part Number: 0SR95-HL3-211A

FABRIC REAR PANEL ?
Part Number: 0SR95-HL3-211B

This rear fabric panel has a polished vinyl window for This mid/rear panel has a zippered, polished vinyl

visibility, and rolls up increasing airflow for the comfort window for visibility and rolls down increasing
of all occupants. Features: UV fade resistant coated airflow for the comfort of occupants. Features: UV
fabric that has been treated for maximum water fade resistant coated fabric that has been treated
repellency. Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant. for maximum water repellency. Mold, mildew and

abrasion resistant.
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FABRIC FRONT DOORS [BLACK] HARD FRONT DOORS
FABRIC FRONT DOORS [CAMO] Part Number: 0SU95-HL3-104
Part Number: 0SR90-HL3-211A [Black]

0SR90-HL3-221A [Camo]

The aluminum formed door frames are lightweight Rugged and durable, the hard front doors
and integrate with the standard half doors, allowing offer automotive style, locking push-button
for quick and easy installation. The vinyl windows handles and latch. Features: Tempered glass
roll down, increasing comfort for occupants. and vented windows.

Features: UV fade resistant coated fabric that
Allows for Honda Accessory side mirrors

[Hard Doors].

has been treated for maximum water repellency.
Mold, mildew and abrasion resistant.
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FABRIC REAR DOORS [BLACK]

FABRIC REAR DOORS [CAMO]

Part Number: 0SR90-HL3-211B [Black]
0SR90-HL3-211C [Camo]

The aluminum formed door frames are lightweight
and integrate with the standard half doors, allowing
for quick and easy installation. The vinyl windows

roll down, increasing comfort for occupants. Features:
UV fade resistant coated fabric that has been treated
for maximum water repellency. Mold, mildew and

abrasion resistant.

DOORS PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES



PROTECTION & STORAGE PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES
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FRONT BUMPER
Part Number: 08P76-HL3-A00

Strong, steel construction for added vehicle protection. Durable gloss
black powder coat adds a stylish finish. Utilizes factory mount points.

Quick and easy to install.

BED EXTENDER
Part Number: 08L73-HL3-A00

Strong, durable steel bed extender for added bed space. Flips forward,
allowing tailgate to close when not in use. Durable gloss black powder

coat adds a stylish finish. Quick and easy to install.




REARBUMPER ¥
Part Number: 08P75-HL3-A00

Strong, steel construction for added vehicle protection.
Durable gloss black powder coat adds a stylish finish.

Quick and easy to install.

FRONT A-ARM GUARDS ¥
Part Number: 08P73-HL3-A00

Lightweight 5052-H32 brushed aluminum.
Added protection from trail hazards like rocks

and logs. Quick and easy to install.

POLY BED LINER ?
Part Number: 0SP43-HL3-101

Rugged and durable, this poly bed liner provides
protection to the bed and rear seat area, allowing for
easy unloading of dirt or other material. Features:
Moulded side slots enabling use of partitions.

Quick and easy installation.

REAR CARGONET ¥ ¥
Part Number: 0SR95-HL3-200B

Allows maximum airflow through the cab. Off-Road
performance look. Quick and easy installation. No

special tools required.

REAR A-ARM GUARDS ¥ §
Part Number: 08P74-HL3-A00

Lightweight 5052-H32 brushed aluminum.
Added protection from trail hazards like rocks

and logs. Quick and easy to install.

BED MAT 4P ? ?

BED MAT 2P

Part Number: 0SP42-HL3-201 [4P]
0SP42-HL3-101 [2P]

Manufactured from a rugged vulcanized rubber
compound. Tight, contoured fit. Pioneer branded.

PROTECTION & STORAGE PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES



PROTECTION & STORAGE

FULL STORAGECOVER ¥ ¥
FULL STORAGE COVER

Part Number: 0SP34-HL3-100 [4P]
0SP35-HL3-100 [2P]

Offering side zipper for cab access without cover
removal, this storage cover is made of weather-
resistant synthetic material and waterproof taped

seams. Comes with a storage pouch.

FRONT SEAT & HEADREST COVERS CAMO ? ?
Part Number: 0SP32-HL3-201

Exclusive Honda Phantom Camo design. Fits over
standard seat, seat back and headrests. Quick and

easy to install. No special tools required.

REAR SEAT & HEADREST COVERS CAMO ?
Part Number: 0SP32-HL3-201B

Exclusive Honda Phantom Camo design. Fits over
standard seat, seat back and headrests. Quick and

easy to install. No special tools required.

PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES

ROLL CAGE CARGO BAG ? ?
Part Number: 0SL57-HL3-101

Constructed of durable UV-treated polyester, the cargo
bag secures to the roll bar with hook & loop straps.
Locking buckles offer 7 zippered compartments for

your storage needs.

HONDA TECMATE BATTERY CHARGER ¥ ¥
OPTIMATE 3+
Part Number: 31670-BMS-004AT

This charger offers complete 12V battery care at home,
with 24/7 automatic storage control. It desulphates
batteries, optimizes battery power and life. Has an
effective battery test and maintenance cycle.

FRONT FLOOR MATS ? ?
Part Number: 0SP63-HL3-101

Manufactured from a rugged vulcanized rubber
compound. Tight, contoured fit. Pioneer branded.




ELECTRICAL

SWITCH PLATE AND VOLT METER ? ?
Part Number: 0SA30-HL3-100

All-in-one system consolidates all your Honda Accessory
electrical needs into a single source. Switch plate
mounts conveniently on dash and accommodates four
Honda Accessories. Precision Volt Meter integrates
into switch panel and monitors power usage. Includes
customizable warning and reminder settings. Plug and
play design specifically for your Pioneer, for quick, easy
installation. Included fuse box mounts conveniently
under the hood. Necessary to install: wiper kit, heater
fan kit, auxiliary lights and light bar.

ucHTBAR[SPOT] ¥ ¥
Part Number: 0SV31-HL3-301

Stylish 14" light bar features 3-watt Cree LED lights,
providing exceptional performance with minimal battery
draw. Produces 3,600 lumens in a spot pattern. Rugged
aluminum powder coated housing with polycarbonate
lens. P68 rated — waterproof, submersible. Multiple
mount locations. Mount clamps sold separately.

Required for installation:
Switch Plate and Volt Meter - 0SA30-HL3-100

ACCESSORY SUB HARNESS ? ?
Part Number: 08Z02-HL3-A00

Required for installation of back-up alarm
and/or horn Kit.

HEATER FAN KIT ? ?
Part Number: 0SE01-HL3-101

High efficiency heater features 22,000 BTU/hour
and 153CFM blower for maximum comfort.
Four closable vents [2 dash and 2 floor] for
driver/passenger availability.

Required for installation:
Switch Plate and Volt Meter - 0SA30-HL3-100

AUXILIARY LIGHTS [FLOOD] ? ?
Part Number: 0SV31-HL3-201

Pair of 4" auxiliary lights feature 3-watt Cree LED
lights, providing exceptional performance with minimal
battery draw. Produces a combined 2,400 lumens
[1,200 each] in a flood pattern. Rugged aluminum
black powder coated housings with polycarbonate lens.
P68 rated — waterproof, submersible. Multiple mount
locations. Mount clamps sold separately.

Required for installation:
Switch Plate and Volt Meter - 0SA30-HL3-100
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LIGHT BAR 38MM/AUX CLAMP
LIGHT BAR 41MM/AUX CLAMP
LIGHT BAR 44MM/AUX CLAMP

Part Number: 0SV31-HL3-201A [38MM]
0SV31-HL3-302A [41MM]
0SV31-HL3-301B [44MM]

38MM/41IMM - Required to attach Honda Accessory
Light Bar or Aux. Lights to cab frame.
44MM - Required to attach Honda Accessory
Light Bar or Aux. Lights to accessory

bumper lower tubes.

PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES




HORN KIT ? ?
Part Number: 08P72-HL3-A00

Easy to install horn assembly.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z02-HL3-A00

REAR-VIEW MIRROR ? ?
Part Number: 0SV05-HL3-201

Panoramic mirror with excellent visibility. Utilizes
Honda Tool-Less clamp system. Quick installation,
quick removal. Secure and rigid mount.

SDEMIRRORS ¥ ¥
Part Number: 08V04-HL1-200

Increase driver visibility with adjustable positioning.

SAFETY PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES

BACK UP ALARM ? ?
Part Number: 08V70-HL3-A00

Automatically activates a loud beep whenever
the Pioneer is put in reverse.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08202-HL3-A00

SIDE MIRRORS [DOOR MOUNT] ¥
Part Number: 0SV05-HL3-202

Mounts to Honda Accessory Hard Front Doors.
Increased driver visibility and adjustable positioning.

Required for installation:
Hard Front Doors - 0SU95-HL3-104

FLAG WITH MOUNT ? ?
Part Number: 0SR95-HL3-F10

Easy installation with Honda Tool-Less clamp.
Meets off-road regulations. Honda branded.
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DRAW BAR
Part Number: 08L90-HL1-300A

Accepts 174" Hitch ball.

TOWING PIONEER 700 SERIES ACCESSORIES
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RECEIVER HITCH PLUG
Part Number: 08L90-HL1-300B

Heavy-duty, weather resistant rubber plug

helps keep dirt and water out of hitch receptacle.

e
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HITCH BALL
Part Number: 08L90-HL1-300C

Includes all hardware. Ball size: 17"



SEAMLESSLY
SHIFTS BETWEEN
WORK AND FUN

Introduceing the compact, capable and remarkably
versatile Pioneer 500. This-nimble side-by-side is
built to tackle the workdays and-the weekends.
The electric shift system, featuring paddle shifters
puts you in control and/delivers loads of fun; while
the 50" width gets you into places other side-by-sides
can’t. Throw in our'legendary reliability, and there’s
nothing holding you back. 1

PIONEER 500 SERIES
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:l:eft;Hor\fda take,;yourrrPibne‘eflex‘ﬁeriéhice'to the next level W|th ‘Honda Genuine and Honda Signature
acc‘éssories:‘ Honda h;as"made it easy for you to.dress up your new ;si‘defby-side, offering you a selection ,
——of specially designed accgstry packages along with over 45 individual accessory pieces. Choose the

accessories that fit your lifestyle needs: With the all-new Honda Pioneer 500, what you add is upto you!




PIONEER 500 SERIES APPLICATION CHART

PART NUMBER ACCESSORY NAME TYPE PART NUMBER ACCESSORY NAME TYPE
TRAIL-HL5-KIT Trail Package Package 08P72-HL5-A00 Aluminum Skid Plate G
OUT14-HL5-KIT Outdoor Package Package 08V70-HL5-A00 Back Up Alarm G
GENUINE ACCESSORIES WRK14-HL5-KIT Work Package Package 08P75-HL5-A00 Horn Kit G
FAB1B-HL5-CAB Fabric Cab [Black] Cab System 08U71-HL5-A00 Work Light G
Honda Genuine Accessories FAB1C-HL5-CAB Fabric Cab [Camo] Cab System 08208-HL5-A00 Accessory Sub Harness G
are designed specifically for HYBRID-HL5-CAB Hybrid Cab Cab System 08L79-HL5-A00 Cargo Tray G
your Honda vehicle and have WINCH-HL5-KIT WARN Winch Upgrade 0SV31-HL3-201 AUX lights [Flood] s
the same quality and durability  pLowi-HL5-KIT WARN Plow Upgrade 0SV31-HL5-201E AUX Lights/Light Bar Wire Harness s
that you've come to expect PROTE-HL5- KIT Protection Upgrade 0SP35-HL5-100 Full Storage Cover S
from Honda. They are covered 0SR90-HL5-210 Fabric Doors [Black] S 0SL56-HL5-100A Rear Rack Bag [Large] S
by the same warranty terms OSR85-HL5-200 Fabric Roof / Rear Panel [Black] S 0SL57-HL5-101 Cab Frame Cargo Bag S
as your vehicle and can be 0SR95-HL5-100 Fabric Rear Panel [Black] S OSR73-HL5-101B Wind Deflector S
financed into your vehicle 0SR95-HL5-200B Rear Cab Net S 0SL52-HL5-200 Cargo Box S
purchase when you use OSR85-HL5-322B Bimini Top [Black] S 0SP63-HL5-101 Rubber Floor Mats S
Honda Financial Services. 0SV31-HL3-301 Light Bar [Spot] s 0SV05-HL5-100 Side Mirror s
08R70-HL5-A01 Hard Roof G 0SV05-HL5-201 Rear View Mirror S
08R74-HL5-A01 Full Poly Tip-Out Windscreen [Hard Coat] G 0SL56-HL5-100B Rear Rack Bag [Small] S
08P71-HL5-A00 Aluminum A-Arm guards [RR] G OSR85-HL5-400C Fabric Roof / Rear Panel Camo S
08P70-HL5-A00 Aluminum A-Arm guards [FR] G OSR90-HL5-410C Fabric Doors [Camo] S
08L77-HL5-A00 Under Seat Storage Box G OSR85-HL5-422C Bimini Top [Camo] S
SIGNATURE ACCESSORIES 08P73-HL5-A00 Front Bumper G OSR95-HL3-F10 Flag with Mount S
Honda Signature Accessories 08P74-HL5-A00 Rear Bumper G OSR73-HL5-100 Full Poly Tip-Out Windscreen [Opticall S
combine the expertise and 08L76-HL5-A00 Draw Bar G 08V71-HL5-A00 Back Up Alarm Wire Harness G
experience of top USs. 08L78-HL5-A00 Front Underhood Tray G 08271-HL5-A00 Horn Kit Wire Harness G
08L90-HL1-300C Hitch Ball G 08770-HL5-A00 Work Light Wire Harness G

accessory suppliers and

American Honda. The

result is unique, innovative G Genuine Accessory
. . S Signature Accessory

accessories designed and

manufactured exclusively for

Honda powersport products.

They carry the same industry

leading Honda warranty as

Honda Genuine Accessories.

May apply to future model years. Check with your dealer. Honda Genuine Accessories™, Honda Signature Accessories™
and Pioneer™ are trademarks for Honda Motor Co., Ltd. © 2014 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Specifications subject
to change without notice. Some components, applications and colors may vary. Please see your Honda dealer for details
and availability.




Choose a Honda accessory package designed for you.

Ready to hit the trails? Look no further than our premium
Trail Packages for optimal trail riding comfort.

OUTDOOR

Want all day ride comfort for a great price? The Outdoor
Packages are the perfect design for recreational riders.

WORK

Using your Pioneer as a workhorse? The Work Packages
are built for the hard working operators who want to get
the job done and protect their investment.

CAB SYSTEM

The Cab System options are designed to enclose your
Pioneer and provide increased comfort by protecting
you from the elements.

Accessory Packages do not include windscreens in order to provide the
opportunity to select from one of our different types of windscreens.




TRAIL PACKAGE
Part Number: TRAIL-HL5-KIT

Hard Roof

Cab Frame Cargo Bag
Rear View Mirror
Light Bar

Lights Attachment Kit




PIONEER 500 SERIES OUTDOOR PACKAGE

OUTDOOR PACKAGE
Part Number: OUT14-HL5-KIT

Bimini Top Black

Rear Rack Bag [Large]
Rear View Mirror

Aux Lights

Lights Attachment Kit



WORK PACKAGE
Part Number: WRK14-HL5-KIT

Hard Roof

Cargo Tray

Rear View Mirror

Work light

Work Light Wire Harness

PIONEER 500 SERIES WORK PACKAGE




PIONEER 500 SERIES CAB SYSTEMS

FABRIC CAB SYSTEM [BLACK] FABRIC CAB SYSTEM [CAMO] HYBRID CAB [BLACK]
Part Number: FAB1B-HL5-CAB Part Number: FAB1C-HL5-CAB Part Number: HYBRID-HL5-CAB
Fabric Roof / Rear Panel [Black] Fabric Roof / Rear Panel [Camo] Hard Roof

Fabric Doors [Black] Fabric Doors [Camo] Fabric Rear Panel [Black]

Fabric Doors [Black]

Cab systems shown with optional accessories.



ACCESSORY UPGRADES

Choose a Honda accessory upgrade designed for you.

WARN WINCH KIT WARN PLOW KIT
Part Number: WINCH-HL5-KIT Part Number: PLOWI-HL5-KIT
2,500 Ib. Winch by WARN 54" Plow Blade
Winch Mount Plow Push Tube
Plow Mount

The 2,500 Ib. pulling force WARN Winch Kit has proven to The 54" WARN Plow Kit provides durable, reliable performance
offer excellent performance and gets the job done, whether that you can count on at a competitive price.
it's used for vehicle recovery or for moving heavy loads.

PROTECTION KIT
Part Number: PROTE-HL5-KIT

Front Bumper

Rear Bumper

Aluminum A-Arm guards [RR]
Aluminum A-Arm guards [FR]
Aluminum Skid Plate

The Protection Kit is designed to deliver maximum protection
from whatever the job site or trail throws in the Pioneer’s path.

PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORY UPGRADES



WINDSHIELDS PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORIES

FULL POLY TIP-OUT WINDSCREEN [HARD COAT]
Part Number: 08R74-HL5-A01

Constructed of optical grade polycarbonate with
premium hard coating for optimal scratch resistance.
Non-cracking, non-yellowing material, excellent impact
resistance. Windscreen tips out, allowing air flow to
driver and passenger, and is fully adjustable.

Modular design works with either Honda Accessory

Hard Roof or Fabric Roof configurations.

FULL POLY TIP-OUT WINDSCREEN [OPTICAL]
Part Number: 0SR73-HL5-100

Constructed of optical grade polycarbonate. Non-cracking, non-

yellowing material, excellent impact resistance. Windscreen tips

out, allowing air flow to driver and passenger, and is fully adjustable.

Custom screen printed graphics compliment vehicle styling.

Modular design works with either Honda Accessory
Hard Roof or Fabric Roof configurations.

WIND DEFLECTOR
Part Number: 0SR73-HL5-101B

Constructed of optical grade polycarbonate. Non-cracking,
non-yellowing material, excellent impact resistance. Custom

screen printed graphics compliment vehicle styling.




FABRIC ROOF/REAR PANEL [BLACK] ‘ Q
FABRIC ROOF/REAR PANEL [CAMO]
Part Number: 0SR85-HL5-200 [Black]

0SR85-HL5-400C [Camo]

One piece design is constructed of black durable Sur Last®
fabric for superior performance in harsh conditions.
Mold/Mildew and Abrasion Resistant. The exclusive Honda
Phantom Camo™ design is made of durable 600-denier fabric
for superior performance. Both tops feature fiber rods that
create a tight custom fit to the roof while promoting water
runoff. Rear window zips open and rolls up, increasing
airflow through the cab. Polished vinyl window is rated

at -34°C cold crack.

HARD ROOF
Part Number: 08R70-HL5-A01

Manufactured from ultra-rugged, extremely durable
high molecular weight polyethylene. Outstanding
weather protection. Utilizes Honda Tool-Less clamp
system for quick installation, quick removal. Styled to
integrate with vehicle design.

Compatible with all Honda Accessory Windscreens
and includes mount points for Honda Accessory
Light Bar.

REAR CAB NET
Part Number: 0SR95-HL5-2008

Allows maximum airflow through the cab.
Off-Road performance look.

FABRIC DOORS [BLACK] ' Q

FABRIC DOORS [CAMO]
Part Number: 0SR90-HL5-210 [Black]
0SR90-HL5-410C [Camo]

Aluminum CNC formed door frames are lightweight and
provide a consistent fit that integrates with standard
half doors. Double zippered vinyl windows roll down,
increasing airflow thru the cab. Vinyl is rated at -34°C
cold crack. The black fabric doors are made of durable
Sur Last® fabric for superior performance in harsh
conditions. Mold/Mildew and Abrasion Resistant.
Exclusive Honda Phantom Camo™ design doors are
made of durable 600-denier fabric.

BIMINI TOP [BLACKI . 0

BIMINI TOP [CAMO]
Part Number: 0SR85-HL5-322B [Black}
0SR85-HL5-422C [Camo]

Affordable top blocks the sun and helps protect
occupants from the elements. The Bimini top black

is made of durable Sur Last® fabric for superior
performance in harsh conditions. The exclusive
Honda Phantom Camo™ design is made of durable
600-denier fabric for superior performance. Both tops
feature fiber rods that create a tight custom fit to

the roof while promoting water runoff. Mold/Mildew
and Abrasion Resistant.

FABRIC REAR PANEL [BLACK]
Part Number: 0SR95-HL5-100

Made of durable Sur Last® fabric for superior
performance in harsh conditions. Mold/Mildew and
Abrasion Resistant. Window zips open and rolls up
increasing airflow through the cab. Polished vinyl
window is rated at -34°C cold crack.

SERIES ACCESSORIES




PROTECTION & STORAGE PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORIES
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ALUMINUM A-ARM GUARDS [RR]
Part Number: 08P71-HL5-A00

Lightweight 5052-H32 brushed aluminum. Added
protection from trail hazards like rocks and branches.

ALUMINUM A-ARM GUARDS [FR]
Part Number: 08P70-HL5-A00

Lightweight 5052-H32 brushed aluminum.
Added protection from trail hazards like rocks
and logs. Quick and easy to install.

UNDER SEAT STORAGE BOX
Part Number: 08L77-HL5-A00

Convenient under seat box provides additional
storage [5.2L].

Easy install/removal with plastic push pins.
No tools required

FRONT BUMPER
Part Number: 08P73-HL5-A00

Strong, steel construction for added vehicle protection.
Factory mount points and durable gloss black powder
coat adds a stylish finish

REAR BUMPER
Part Number: 08P74-HL5-A00

Strong, steel construction for added vehicle protection.
Durable gloss black powder coat adds a stylish finish.

FRONT UNDERHOOD TRAY
Part Number: 08L78-HL5-A00

Large volume [22.5 litres] storage tray is sealed

to minimize water and dust intrusion.

Easy install/removal with plastic push pins.
No tools required
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PROTECTION & STORAGE

ALUMINUM SKID PLATE
Part Number: 08P72-HL5-A00

3-piece set of brushed aluminum plates provides
added vehicle protection. 5052 aluminum is
4-mm thick.

CARGO TRAY
Part Number: 08L79-HL5-A00

Manufactured from ultra-rugged, extremely durable
high molecular weight polyethylene. Converts cargo
rack into a convenient storage platform perfect for
small yard work, landscaping or other tasks. Molded
side slots and rounded perimeter allows for bungee
cord tie-downs or cargo nets. Easy-to-clean, resistant
to debris build-up.

FULL STORAGE COVER
Part Number: 0SP35-HL5-100

Constructed of weather-resistant synthetic material;
taped seams are water proof. Features Honda &
Pioneer logos. Includes storage pouch. Side zippers
allow cab access without removing the cover.

Designed to accommodate Pioneer 500
with Accessories.

RUBBER FLOOR MATS
Part Number: 0SP63-HL5-101

Manufactured from rugged non slip, vulcanized
rubber compound. Pioneer branded with tight,
contoured fit.

REAR RACK BAG [SMALLI]
Part Number: 0SL56-HL5-100B

Made of heavy duty 600-denier material for superior
performance. Water, UV and Mold Resistant. Features
water/mold resistant, interior compartments, carry
handle and a shoulder strap.

CAB FRAME CARGO BAG
Part Number: 0SL57-HL5-101

Constructed of durable UV treated polyester. Includes
7 convenient zippered compartments and zipper pulls
for easy operation. Secures to roll bar with hook &
loop straps and locking buckles. Honda logo.

SERIES ACCESSORIES




PROTECTION & STORAGE PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORIES

CARGO BOX
Part Number: 0SL52-HL5-200

Lockable, polyurethane cargo box. Weather-resistant lid gaskets to seal out dust,
moisture and the elements. 450-Ibs. carrying capacity. Includes mounting brackets.

REAR RACK BAG [LARGE]
Part Number: 0SL56-HL5-100A

Constructed of durable UV treated polyester, the cargo bag secures to the roll bar
with hook & loop straps. Locking buckles offer 7 zippered compartments for your

storage needs.

Compatible with Rear Rack Bag [Small] - 0SL56-HL5-100B for maximum storage.




LIGHT BAR [SPOT] AUX LIGHTS [FLOOD]

Part Number: 0SV31-HL3-301 Part Number: 0SV31-HL3-201

Stylish 14" light bar features 3-watt Cree LEDs, Pair of 4" auxiliary lights features 3-watt Cree LEDs, providing
providing exceptional performance with minimal exceptional performance with minimal battery draw. Produces
battery draw. Produces 3,600 lumens in a spot a combined 2,400 lumens [1,200 each] in a flood pattern.
pattern. Protected in a rugged aluminum black Protected in a rugged aluminum black powder-coated housing
powder-coated housing and polycarbonate lens. and polycarbonate lens. |P68 rated — waterproof, submersible.

IP68 rated — waterproof, submersible.

Required for installation: Required for installation:
Accessory Aux Lights/Light Bar Wire Harness - 0SV31-HL5-201E Accessory Aux Lights/Light Bar Wire Harness - 0SV31-HL5-201E
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z08-HL5-A00 Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z08-HL5-A00

WORK LIGHT
Part Number: 08U71-HL5-A00

Handy 10-watt Cree LED light provides exceptional performance
with minimal battery draw. Adjustable pedestal mount. Produces
1,000 lumens in a flood pattern. Protected in a rugged aluminum
black powdercoated housing and polycarbonate lens. IP68 rated —
waterproof, submersible.

Required for installation:
Work Light Wire Harness - 08Z270-HL5-A00
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z08-HL5-A00

ELECTRICAL PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORIES



ELECTRICAL PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORIES

AUX LIGHTS/LIGHT BAR WIRE HARNESS BACK UP ALARM WIRE HARNESS
Part Number: 0SV31-HL5-201E Part Number: 08V71-HL5-A00

One Sub Harness can accommodate both lights. Required for installation of Honda Accessory
Required for installation of Honda Accessory Back-Up Alarm.

AUX Lights and/or Light Bar.

ACCESSORY SUB HARNESS WORK LIGHT WIRE HARNESS
Part Number: 08Z08-HL5-A00 Part Number: 08Z70-HL5-A00

One Sub Harness can accommodate all 3 Honda Required for installation of Honda Accessory

Accessories. Required for installation of Honda
Accessory Back-Up Alarm, Work Light or Horn Kit.

Work Light. Includes switch and clamp.

HORN KIT WIRE HARNESS
Part Number: 08Z71-HL5-A00

Required for installation of Honda Accessory Horn




SAFETY

BACK UP ALARM
Part Number: 08V70-HL5-A00

Automatically activates a loud beep whenever

Pioneer is put into reverse.

Required for installation:
Back-Up Alarm Wire Harness - 08V71-HL5-A00
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z08-HL5-A00

SIDE MIRROR
Part Number: 0SV05-HL5-100

Increased driver visibility with adjustable positioning.

Includes right and left mirrors.

Not compatible with Honda Fabric Door or Hard
Door Accessories.

FLAG WITH MOUNT
Part Number: 0SR95-HL3-F10

Honda branded Flag Kit. Uses Honda Tool-Less
Clamp for easy, secure installation

HORN KIT
Part Number: 08P75-HL5-A00

Easy-to-install horn assembly.
Required for installation:

Horn Kit Wire Harness - 08Z71-HL5-A00
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z08-HL5-A00

REAR VIEW MIRROR
Part Number: 0SV05-HL5-201

Panoramic mirror with excellent visibility.
Secure and rigid mount.

SERIES ACCESSORIES




TOWING & PLOWING PIONEER 500 SERIES ACCESSORIES

DRAW BAR HITCH BALL
Part Number: 08L76-HL5-A00 Part Number: 08L90-HL1-300C

Allows installation of 178" or 2" hitch ball. 17" hitch ball. Includes nut and lock washer.




BEST ON EARTH"

Honda invented the ATV, introducing the humble
ATC90 way back in 1970. Now with over 40 years of
ATV manufacturing-experience, Honda has elevated
ATV designrand'the ATV riding experience to a level
that can simply/be described as Best On/Earth™.
Honda welcomes you to a new way. of riding.
Welcome to the world of TRX.

TRX500 SERIES
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Add More Do More ) \\7
Your new Honda TRX5OO FM FPM FPE is already
an.awesome machine. But if you're looking for a way

to fine-tune-it so it’s tailor-made for you, then check out
our line of Honda Genuine and Signature Accessories.




TRX500 APPLICATION CHART

H S

GENUINE ACCESSORIES

Honda Genuine Accessories
are designed specifically for
your Honda vehicle and have

the same quality and durability

that you’'ve come to expect
from Honda. They are covered
by the same warranty terms
as your vehicle and can be
financed into your vehicle
purchase when you use
Honda Financial Services.

SIGNATURE ACCESSORIES

Honda Signature Accessories
combine the expertise and
experience of top U.S.
accessory suppliers and
American Honda. The

result is unique, innovative
accessories designed and
manufactured exclusively for
Honda powersport products.
They carry the same industry
leading Honda warranty as
Honda Genuine Accessories.

PART NUMBER ACCESSORY NAME
08L56-HN8-100A Soft Rack Bag [Front]
08L56-HN8-100B Soft Rack Bag [Rear]
08L56-HN8-100C Fender Bag
08T71-HR3-A20 Heated Grips
PLOWI-HR3-KIT 54" Plow Kit by WARN
08L75-HR3-A20 Plow Mount Kit
08L77-HR3-A21 Plow Push Tube Set
CB67508 Plow Blade [54"]
WINCH-HR3-KIT Winch Kit by WARN
08L73-HR3-A21 Winch by WARN
08L74-HR3-A20 Winch Mount Kit
08P74-HR3-A20 Aluminum Frame Skid Plate
08L72-HR4-A20 Pocket Side Net
08Z01-HR3-A20 Accessory Sub Harness
OSRO1-TRX-100 Windscreen
08P34-HN8-200 Outdoor Storage Cover
CB67135 Premium TRX Outdoor Cover
31670-BMS-004 Honda TecMate Battery Charger Optimate 3+
CB67509 Plow Marker Kit

CB67510 Top Snow Flap

Are you purchasing an accessory that requires an electrical connection [winch, grips, and/or 12V socket]?

G Genuine Accessory
S  Signature Accessory
Available

May apply to future model years. Check with your dealer. Honda Signature Accessories™ and Honda Genuine Accessories™ are
trademarks for Honda Motor Co., Ltd. © 2014 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Some components, applications and colors may vary. Please see your Honda dealer for details and availability.

YES: 08Z01-HR3-A20

TYPE
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ALUMINUM FRAME SKID PLATE
Part Number: 08P74-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Added protection against trail hazards like rocks and
debris. Accessory holes allow you to maintain your ATV
without having to remove skid plate. Made of durable,
lightweight, 0.16"-thick, 5052-aluminum alloy.

SOFT RACK BAG [FRONT]
Part Number: 08L56-HN8-100A
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

This 34-litre capacity bag is made of fade-resistant
600-denier polyester. Features: heavy duty bottom
material made of 1680-denier ballistic nylon, durable
water repellent coating, foam liner, mesh zippered lid
pockets, 2 side zippered pouches, rubber carrying
handle and Honda branded.

SOFT RACK BAG [REAR]
Part Number: 08L56-HN8-100B
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

This 76-litre capacity bag is made of fade-resistant
600-denier polyester. Features: two adjustable
interior cargo dividers, heavy duty bottom material is
1680-denier ballistic nylon, durable water-repellent
coating, foam liner, mesh zippered lid pockets,

2 side zippered pouches, rubber carrying handle
and Honda branded.

PREMIUM STORAGE COVER
Part Number: CB67135
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Custom fit, 300-denier UV-resistant TRX420/
TRX500 outdoor cover with an incorporated
fairing windshield pocket.

FENDER BAG
Part Number: 08L56-HN8-100C
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Fade-resistant 600-denier polyester, durable water-
repellent coating, mesh bottle holder pockets with
adjustable elastic drawstring, material flap for zipper
protection, easy installation and Honda branded.

OUTDOOR STORAGE COVER
Part Number: 08P34-HN8-200
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Honda branded cover helps protect your ATV from the
elements. Features: water-resistant and fade-resistant
coated polyester fabric, double-stitched seams add
durability, and a shock cord to ensure a snug fit.

TRX500 FM — FPM —




TRX500 FM - FPM - FPE

| oA
=

WARN WINCH KIT
Part Number: WINCH-HR3-KIT
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

This rugged and dependable WARN Winch kit has a 2,500 Ib.
rated pull for outstanding productivity. It comes with a handlebar-
mounted mini-rocker switch that is fully sealed, a disc brake that
provides the ultimate in winch control and an efficient electrical
system for less battery drain. All hardware and wiring included
for easy installation. Limited Lifetime Warranty.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z01-HR3-A20

TOP SNOW FLAP
Part Number: CB67510
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Assists to contain light powder snow.

WINDSCREEN
Part Number: 0SR01-TRX-100
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Premium polycarbonate material offers excellent impact
resistance, as well as non-yellowing, non-cracking
and UV-resistant properties. Features an integrated
Honda Tool-Less Clamp mount system for easy
installation and removal.

54" WARN PLOW KIT
Part Number: PLOW1-HR3-KIT
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

This 54" WARN plow kit is specially designed for your
Honda, allowing for easy-on, easy-off connection. The
mounting plate remains attached to the ATV, becoming
structural, and the blade is made of thick 12-gauge steel
with heavy-duty ribbing with a center cross member
for added rigidity. PTFE-coated blade for durability and

corrosion resistance.

PLOW MARKER KIT
Part Number: CB67509
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Assists with plow edge visibility.

HEATED GRIPS
Part Number: 08T71-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Time to keep your hands warm on those cool and cold days
with our five levels of heat, heated grips. These push-on
heated grips include a Dual Zone controller to regulate heat
between thumb and grip, LED light level indicator that dims
for night time use and an efficient electrical system for less
battery drain.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z01-HR3-A20



SIDE POCKET NET
Part Number: 08L72-HR4-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Convenient netting helps hold small items in place.
Useful for installation of Honda Accessories: Heated
Grips, Winch and 12V Power Outlet

TRX500 FM — FPM - FPE

HONDA TECMATE BATTERY CHARGER OPTIMATE 3+
Part Number: 31670-BMS-004
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

This charger offers complete 12V battery care at home,

with 24/7 automatic storage control. It disulphates batteries,
optimizes battery power and life, and has an effective
battery test and maintenance cycle.

ACCESSORY SUB HARNESS
Part Number: 08Z01-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPE

Required for accessory Heated Grips, Winch and/or
12V power outlet.



WHEN YOU WORK
HARD AND PLAY
HARDER, HONDA'S
RELIABILITY IS
WHAT YOU NEED.

Honda’s reputation has been built-by constantly
pushing technological boundaries. Yet, there'’s a
hidden focus behind the pursuit-of engineering
excellence. What Honda engineers have really been
working on so fervently is the best possible operating
experience for customers, no matter which Honda
product.they may choose.

TRX420 SERIES
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TRX420 SERIES APPLICATION CHART
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GENUINE ACCESSORIES

Honda Genuine Accessories
are designed specifically for
your Honda vehicle and have
the same quality and durability
that you've come to expect
from Honda. They are covered
by the same warranty terms
as your vehicle and can be
financed into your vehicle
purchase when you use
Honda Financial Services.

SIGNATURE ACCESSORIES

Honda Signature Accessories
combine the expertise and
experience of top U.S.
accessory suppliers and
American Honda. The

result is unique, innovative
accessories designed and
manufactured exclusively for
Honda powersport products.
They carry the same industry
leading Honda warranty as
Honda Genuine Accessories.

PART NUMBER
PLOWI1-HR3-KIT
08L75-HR3-A20
08L77-HR3-A21
CB67508
WINCH-HR3-KIT
08L73-HR3-A21
08L74-HR3-A20
08P74-HR3-A20
08201-HR3-A20
OSR02-TRX-100
08P34-HP5-200
08T71-HR3-A20
08U70-HR3-A20
08Z00-HR3-A20
CB67135
08U70-HR3-A60
31670-BMS-004
CB67509
CB67510

08L56-HN8-100A
08L56-HN8-100B
08L56-HN8-100C

08L72-HR4-A20

ACCESSORY NAME

54" Plow Kit by WARN

Plow Mount Kit

Plow Push Tube Set

Plow Blade [54"]

Winch Kit by WARN

Winch by WARN

Winch Mount Kit

Aluminum Frame Skid Plate
Accessory Sub Harness
Windscreen

Qutdoor Storage Cover
Heated Grips

12V Power Outlet
Accessory Sub Harness
Premium TRX Outdoor Cover
Recoil Starter

Honda TecMate Battery Charger Optimate 3+
Plow Marker Kit

Top Snow Flap

Soft Rack Bag [Front]

Soft Rack Bag [Rear]
Fender Bag

Side Pocket Net

Are you purchasing an accessory that requires an
electrical connection [winch, grips, and/or 12V socket]?

G  Genuine Accessory
S Signature Accessory

Available

May apply to future model years. Check with your dealer. Honda Signature Accessories™ and Honda Genuine Accessories

Will your vehicle have an accessory 12V socket?

trademarks for Honda Motor Co., Ltd. © 2014 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Some components, applications and colors may vary. Please see your Honda dealer for details and availability.

YES: 08Z01-HR3-A20
NO: 08Z700-HR3-A20

TYPE
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ALUMINUM FRAME SKID PLATE
Part Number: 08P74-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Added protection against trail hazards like rocks and
debris. Accessory holes allow you to maintain your ATV
without having to remove skid plate. Made of durable,
lightweight, 0.16"-thick, 5052-aluminum alloy.

FRONT SOFT RACK BAG
Part Number: 08L56-HN8-100A
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

This 34-litre capacity bag is made of fade-resistant
600-denier polyester. Features: heavy duty bottom
material made of 1680-denier ballistic nylon, durable
water-repellent coating, foam liner, mesh zippered lid
pockets, 2 side zippered pouches, rubber carrying
handle and Honda branded.

REAR SOFT RACK BAG
Part Number: 08L56-HN8-100B
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

This 76-litre capacity bag is made of fade-resistant
600-denier polyester. Features: two adjustable
interior cargo dividers, heavy duty bottom material is
1680-denier ballistic nylon, durable water-repellent
coating, foam liner, mesh zippered lid pockets,

2 side zippered pouches, rubber carrying handle
and Honda branded.

PREMIUM STORAGE COVER
Part Number: CB67135
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Custom fit, 300-denier UV-resistant TRX420/
TRX500 outdoor cover with an incorporated

fairing windshield pocket.

FENDER BAG
Part Number: 08L56-HN8-100C
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Fade-resistant 600-denier polyester, durable water-
repellent coating, mesh bottle holder pockets with
adjustable elastic drawstring, material flap for zipper
protection, easy installation and Honda branded.

OUTDOOR STORAGE COVER
Part Number: 08P34-HN8-200
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Honda branded cover helps protect your ATV from the
elements. Features: water-resistant and fade-resistant
coated polyester fabric, double-stitched seams add
durability, and a shock cord to ensure a snug fit.

TRX420 FM — FPM — FPA




TRX420 FM - FPM - FPA

WARN WINCH KIT 54" WARN PLOW KIT
Part Number: WINCH-HR3-KIT Part Number: PLOW1-HR3-KIT
Application: FM-FPM-FPA Application: FM-FPM-FPA

This rugged and dependable WARN Winch kit has a 2,500 Ib. This 54" WARN plow kit is specially designed for your

rated pull for outstanding productivity. It comes with a handlebar- Honda, allowing for easy-on, easy-off connection. The
mounted mini-rocker switch that is fully sealed, a disc brake that mounting plate remains attached to the ATV, becoming
provides the ultimate in winch control and an efficient electrical structural, and the blade is made of thick 12-gauge
steel with heavy-duty ribbing with a center cross
member for added rigidity. PTFE coated blade for

durability and corrosion resistance.

system for less battery drain. Limited Lifetime Warranty.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z01-HR3-A20, or
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z00-HR3-A20

PLOW MARKER KIT
Part Number: CB67509
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

TOP SNOW FLAP
Part Number: CB67510
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Assists to contain light powder snow. Assists with plow edge visibility.

WINDSCREEN HEATED GRIPS
Part Number: 0SR02-TRX-100 Part Number: 08T71-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPA Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Premium polycarbonate material offers excellent impact Time to keep your hands warm on those cool and cold

resistance, as well as non-yellowing, non-cracking days with our five levels of heat, heated grips. These
and UV-resistant properties. Features an integrated push-on heated grips include a Dual Zone controller to
Honda Tool-Less Clamp mount system for easy regulate heat between thumb and grip, LED light level
installation and removal. indicator that dims for night time use and an efficient

electrical system for less battery drain.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z01-HR3-A20, or
Accessory Sub Harness - 08200-HR3-A20




12V POWER OUTLET

Part Number: 08U70-HR3-A20

Application: FM-FPM-FPA

The socket integrates into the front of your ATV to
provide power to additional electrical equipment.

Required for installation:
Accessory Sub Harness - 08Z01-HR3-A20

SIDE POCKET NET
Part Number: 08L72-HR4-A20
Application: FM

Convenient netting helps hold small items in place.
Useful for installation of Honda Accessories: Heated
Grips, Winch and 12V Power Outlet.

ACCESSORY SUB HARNESS
Part Number: 08Z00-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Required for accessory Heated Grips and/or Winch.

RECOIL STARTER
Part Number: 08U70-HR3-A60
Application: FPA

Allows the option to start the vehicle manually.

HONDA TECMATE BATTERY CHARGER
OPTIMATE 3+

Part Number: 31670-BMS-004
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

This charger offers complete 12V battery care at home,
with 24/7 automatic storage control. It disulphates
batteries, optimizes battery power and life, and has an
effective battery test and maintenance cycle.

ACCESSORY SUB HARNESS
Part Number: 08Z01-HR3-A20
Application: FM-FPM-FPA

Required for accessory Heated Grips, Winch
and/or 12V power outlet.
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